Nygammalt 22-23a

Plac

12

13

14

16

18

20

21

23

25

27

28
29

31
32
33

35

Poang

185,5
180,0
180,0
176,0
174,1

174,1
173,1
171, 4
171, 4
170, 9

170,9
170,8
165, 3
161,06
161,6

161,1
161,1
159, 8
159, 8
158,1

157, 9
157, 9
157, 2
157,2
156,1

156,1
156,0
155,9
155,6
155,6

153,7
153,1
152,14
152,14
151,38

151,38

Namn

Ann-Charlotte Andersson

Sara Boo
Kenneth Svensson
Ann-Katrin Selander

Gunilla Johansson

Karin Kjellsson
Kai Sundberg
Ingegerd Andersson
Lennart Jonsson

Lars Johansson

Ronny Karlsson
Jan Olsson

Ronny Persson
Carl-0lof Jagebro

Anders Widman

Stig-Arne Nagard
Lars-Eric Thedeby
Lucas Rolofsson
Julia Wingdén

Sven Bilén

Kjell Eriksson
Hans Jonrup

Lena Bengtsson
Margareta Karlsson

Helene Harlid

Erling Helmersson
Karin Juhlén
Ann-Katrin Gustavsson
Jan Andersson

Gunilla Jonsson

Goran Johansson

Kristina Hallgren
Else-Lis Johansson
Ingalill Johansson

Margareta Lindholm

Lars Warberg

Ersatt

(59,4)
(55,5)
(55,5)
(51,8)
(53,0)

(53,0)
(51,5)
(56,0)
(54,8)
(48, 8)

(48, 8)
(49,1)
(42,2)
(51,1)
(51,1)

(47,1)
(47,1)
(47,2)
(47,2)
(41,0)

(49,1)
(49,1)
(50,2)
(50,2)
(44,7)

(44,7)
(45,9)
(45,7)
(41,8)
(41, 8)

(44,5)
(43,1)
(49, 0)
(49, 0)
(44,2)

(44,2)

09-30

61,3
55,5
55,5

49,6

49,6
51,5

61,2
63,3

63,3

53,3
43,0
43,0

50,9
50,9
56,9
56,9
41,0

53,9
53,9
52,4
52,4

63,7
35,5
41,8
41,8

54,2
63,7
49,6
49,6

10-20

59,4

59,4
53,0

53,0
67,4
59,2

58,9

58,9
67,4
42,2
57,6
57,6

63,2
63,2

42,2
45,7
54,3

54,3
46,4
45,7
41,4
41,4

55,0
46,4
36,0
36,0
55,8

55,8

11-18

64,8
61,0
61,0
64,8
55,6

55,6
49,1
56,0
54,8
41,3

41,3
49,1

52,9
52,9

55,7
55,7
47,4

49,1
49,1
50,2
50,2
57,1

57,1
45,9
54,8
61,2
61,2

30,6
50,3
50,3

51,8

51,8

01-21

51,8
63,4
63,4
51,8
65,5

65,5
54,3
56,2
55,4
48,8

48,8
54,3
69,7
51,1
51,1

47,1
47,1
47,2
47,2
69,7

54,9
54,9
54,6
54,6
44,7

44,7
43,1
55, 4
52,6
52,6

44,5
43,1
52,4
52,4
44,2

44,2



37

39

41

43

45

46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55

56
57

59
60

61

63
64
65

67
68

70

72
73
74
75

151,5
151,5
148,2
148, 2

145, 2
145,2
143, 2
143,2
143, 2

142,1
141, 8
139,6
137,0
134,9

133,9
127,2
123,5
115,2
109,1

108,9
106,1
106,1
105, 8
102,5

97,5
97,5
91,7
90,4
90,0

90,0
85,7
84,6
84,6
84,3

84,3
81,4
65,1
61,3
61,2

Diana Avaso
Ulla Skarberg
Gertie Bolten

Birgitta Karlsson

Kajsa Eklow

Bert Oscarsson
Megan Appelback
Christin Larsson

Nicklas Barman

Lars-Anders Callenberg

Birger Johansson
Kjerstin A Sjogerén
Roger Hedskold

Per Sintorn

Lennart Andersson
Agneta Johansson
Britt-Marie Fabic
Monica Hedskold

Benny Karlsson

Mona Joleby

Ingrid Dahlin
Bo-Goran Gustafsson
Karin Leu

Linn Ramberg

Jane Hjalmarsson
Kjell Oberg
Ann Backman
Ingemar Carlsson

Sonia Banghall

Ingrid Moller
Ingegard Nordenberg
Agneta Hagerstrom
Kerstin Trydell
Hakan Bjorklund

Kerstin Gyllén
Ulla Aberg

Anders Persson

Karl-Bertil Bengtsson

Peter Starn

46,0
46,0
42,5
42,5

46,6
46,6
43,9
43,9
42,9

39,5
45,2
45,5
40,4
42,4

—_— - — — —

(41,0)
(34,7)
(35,5)

(30,06)

57,9
57,9
54,1
54,1
46,6
46,6
43,9
43,9
51,5

45,9
46,0
45,9
42,4
41,0
45,8

54,2

43,9

41,2

51,5

51,5

53,0

53,0

45,8

61,3
61,2

46,0
46,0

51,2
51,2
50,6
50,6
48,9

53,9
50,7

50,7
34,7

34,7
35,5
59,2
55,0

34,1
53,9

46,0
46,0
48,9
46,8
37,0

37,0
34,1
39,4
39,4

35,5

47,5
47,5
42,5
42,5

45,0
45,0
48,8
48,8
42,9

48,6
40,4
48,1
40,4
45,7

47,4
45,7

56,0
65,1
48,4
48,4

30,6
48,6

42,9
43,6

48,4

48,4

65,1

40,7

51,6
51,6

47,3
47,3

40,7

39,5
45,2
45,5

46,8

45,5
46,8
42,2

57,7
57,7

51,6
45,3
45,3
35,8

35,8



76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90

92
93

56,2
53,3
51,6
48,1
46,8

46,0
45,9
45,2
44,5
43,9

43,6
42,4
42,2
41,2
40,3

40,3
39,5
35,5

Gunilla Andersson
Bengt Appelgvist
Ingela Strandborg Alm
Asa Caviezel

Thomas Johansson

Ove Olsson
Agneta Ranhog
Lena Martensson
Bjorn Alm

Thomas Knutsson

Annika Levin
Per-0Olof Vilén
Lena Ljungberg
Lennart Nordberg

Lars Andersson

Leif Bengtsson
Johanna Nilsson

Lennart Nilsson

53,3

46,0

43,9

42,4

41,2
40,3

40,3

35,5

46,8

48,1

45,9

43,6

56,2

51,6

45,2
44,5

42,2

39,5



